Rank Competitor(s)
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Meiryla Findley
Ajsha Gorman
Olivia Marleau
Tressa Sabo
Kayla Oxland
Jessica Mchugh
Quinn Gilmore
Patricia Lim

Erin Chen
Mackenzie Wavryk
Shaelynn Driver
Shayanne Bear
Madison Johnson
Bianca Duca
Charli Nicholat
Jordan Topolnyski
Geerthana Somas

Club

Champs International Skating Centre
Kelowna FSC

Kelowna FSC

Ice Palace FSC

Vancouver SC

Connaught SC

Sherwood Park Figure Skating Club
Sunset FSC

Coquitlam SC

Oak Bay FSC

Moosomin SC

Whitewood Skating Club
Abbotsford SC

Connaught SC

Skate Saskatoon

sherwood park FSC

canmore skating club

b

SKATECAMNADA

Ethan Swinburnson

Date:  18-Aug-2014

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
AB/NT/NU
BC/YK
BC/YK
AB/NT/NU
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
SK
SK
BC/YK
BC/YK
SK
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU

5:30:55AM

BC/YK SummerSkate 2014

Burnaby, BC
08.14.14 to 08.17.14

Novice Women (U17 Gr 2)

Category Result Summary
SP.

37.27
32.53
3174
29.93
32.78
29.16
28.47
24.31
25.30
25.98
24.11
21.99
21.57
19.72
16.12
20.41
31.60

64.78
64.62
60.43
53.87
47.68
49.67
43.93
44.62
41.31
39.03
40.02
40.45
37.81
37.07
24.84

102.05
97.15
92.17
83.80
80.46
78.83
72.40
68.93
66.61
65.01
64.13
62.44
59.38
56.79
40.96
20.41
31.60

Beth Crane
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